SITE P&fs\é\ﬁ ﬁ%ﬁ?ﬁ@%ﬁb

S ﬁaﬁs ing Eaamg T@wn of Fww@ué‘r’n
.

Lt et s e ¢ s e 4 e T
[JOCDOH WATERMAIN EXTENSION APPROVAL | N/A |OF | N/A
[JNYSDEC APPROVAL ~ |'N/A |OF| N/A
[CINYSDOT APPROVAL | N/A |oF| N/A
[JOTHER » | N/A o[ N/A
[JFORBID = - . N/A |oF| N/A
[JFOR CONSTRUCTION . | N/A |oF| N/A

THIS PLAN SET HAS BEEN ISSUED SPECIFICALLY FOR THE
APPROVAL OR ACTION NOTED ABOVE AND SHALL NOT BE USED
FOR ANY OTHER PURPOSE.

THIS SHEET SHALL BE CONSIDERED INVALID UNLESS

ACCOMPANIED BY ALL SHEETS OF THE DENOTED PLAN SET(S).

‘FACSIMILE OF THE -

COPIESYOF THIS DOCUMENT
WITHOUT AN ACTUAL OR

ENGINEER'S SIGNATURE
AND AN ORIGINAL STAMP IN
RED OR BLUE INK SHALL BE
CONSIDERED INVALID. ’

UNAUTHORIZED B

ALTERATIONS OR’
" ADDITIONS TO THIS
'DOCUMENT BEARING THE
- | SEALOF A LICENSED
" | PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER
1S'A VIOLATION OF -
SECTION 7209 SUBSECTION] =~~~ .=
2 OF THE NEW YORK STATE [~———5eermersrms—r
. . r Pells
EDUCATION LAW. " NEW YORK LICENSE # 071701
' 40

'20“-:; - 0 100 20

1inch = 20 ft, -

71 CLINTON STREET
- MONTGOMERY, NY 12549

' " Ph: (845) 457-7727
Fx: (845) 457-1899

NGINEERING

& SURVEYING

ROPERTIES

Achiéving Successful Results
’ w:th lnnovative Desrgns

; s:’IVTE,iPLAN

N Chalman

‘ DRAWN BY: - - ~
1126.01] ML
© - - . |SCALE:

-'09/18/15 ' 1" = 20"
REVISION: = - [TAX LOT:
S 2-12/04/15 94-1-61 & 62

~ SIEROTA
162 ROUTE 17K )
. TOWN OF NEWBURGH
~ ORANGE COUNTY, NEW YORK

{© COPYRIGHT 2015 ENGINEERING & SURVEYING PROPERTIES, PC




10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

{E OF NEW YORK : COUNTY
TOWN OF NEWBURGH PLANNIN

___.~.~__—__.________

‘In the Matter of

W . i i
Sierctn’
SERIOTA SITE PLAN
(2015-28)

Request for Final Approval

BOARD BUSINESS

Date: January 7, 2016

Time: 7:15 p.m.

Place: Town of Newburgh
Town Hall

1496 Route 300
Newburgh, NY 12550

BOARD MEMBERS: JOHN P. EWASUTYN, Chairman
FRANK S. GALLI
KENNETH MENNERICH
DAVID DOMINICK
JOHN A. WARD

ALSO PRESENT: MICHAEL H. DONNELLY, ESQ.
PATRICK HINES
GERALD CANFIELD

APPLICANT'S REPRESENTATIVE: MICHAEL LYNCH

MICHELLE L. CONERO
10 Westview Drive
Wallkill, New York 12589
(845)895-3018

MICHELLE L. CONERO - (845)895~3018




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

STATE OF NEW YORK : COUNTY OF ORANGE
TOWN OF NEWBURGH PLANNING BOARD

In the Matter of

ol .- i
Siepctn’
SERIOTA SITE PLAN
(2015-28)

Request for Final Approval

BOARD BUSINESS I
Date: January 7, 2016
Time: 7:15 p.m.
Place: Town of Newburgh
Town Hall

1496 Route 300
Newburgh, NY 12550

BOARD MEMBERS: JOHN P. EWASUTYN, Chairman
FRANK S. GALLI :
KENNETH MENNERICH
DAVID DOMINICK
JOHN A. WARD

ALSO PRESENT: MICHAEL H. DONNELLY, ESQ.
PATRICK HINES
GERALD CANFIELD

APPLICANT'S REPRESENTATIVE: MICHAEL LYNCH

MICHELLE I. CONERO
10 Westview Drive
Wallkill, New York 12589
{845)895-3018

MICHELLE L. CONERO =~ (845)895-3018

22




