COPIES OF THIS DOCUMENT OF NEW WITHOUT AN ACTUAL OR **FACSIMILE OF THE ENGINEER'S SIGNATURE** AND AN ORIGINAL STAMP IN RED OR BLUE INK SHALL BE CONSIDERED INVALID. **UNAUTHORIZED** ALTERATIONS OR **ADDITIONS TO THIS** DOCUMENT BEARING THE SEAL OF A LICENSED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER IS A VIOLATION OF SECTION 7209 SUBSECTION 2 OF THE NEW YORK STATE ROSS WINGLOVITZ, P.E. EDUCATION LAW. NEW YORK LICENSE # 071701 20 10 20

1 inch = 20 ft.



71 CLINTON STREET MONTGOMERY, NY 12549

Ph: (845) 457-7727 Fx: (845) 457-1899

## SITE PLAN

SIEROTA 162 ROUTE 17K TOWN OF NEWBURGH ORANGE COUNTY, NEW YORK

OTATION TORK		
198 <sub>2</sub> #:	DRAWN BY:	
1126.01	ML	
DATE:	SCALE:	
09/18/15	1" = 20'	
REVISION:	TAX LOT:	
2 - 12/04/15	94-1-61 & 62	

SITE PLAN APPROVED
Planning Board, Town of Newburgh
Clante Control
Chairman

Chairman

	John, HAS, Sier Received 1
	Received &
1	Site Plan A
2	STATE OF NEW YORK : COUNTY TA
3	
4	CIC TRUCKET OF
5	"Sierota" the Signing Thanks
6	SERIOTA SITE PLAN (2015-28)
7	
8	Request for Final Approval
9	X
10	ROVED DISTANCE
11	BOARD BUSINESS
12	Date: January 7, 2016 Time: 7:15 p.m.
13	Place: Town of Newburgh Town Hall
	1496 Route 300 Newburgh, NY 12550
14	
15	BOARD MEMBERS: JOHN P. EWASUTYN, Chairman FRANK S. GALLI
16	KENNETH MENNERICH DAVID DOMINICK
17	JOHN A. WARD
18	ALCO DECEME
19	ALSO PRESENT: MICHAEL H. DONNELLY, ESQ. PATRICK HINES
20	GERALD CANFIELD
21	APPLICANT'S REPRESENTATIVE: MICHAEL LYNCH
22	
23	MICHELLE L. CONERO
24	10 Westview Drive Wallkill, New York 12589
25	(845) 895-3018